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201306170002
49240

06/17/2013
03:18:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEEKS
CHRISTOPHE
R M

Instr
#:20080512000
191930

201306030002
25660

06/03/2013
01:33:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HONAKER
DONALD G

15 74 Lot#:44
Book:15 Pg:74
Sub:INDIANCR
EEK PHASE III

201306040002
27070

06/04/2013
10:53:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KING JOSHUA
T

17 116 Lot#:404
Book:17
Pg:116
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 4TH
SECTOR

201306070002
34290

06/07/2013
01:38:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS
JAMES B

19 14 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:19 Pg:14
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE CREST
2ND SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201306100002
35680

06/10/2013
10:43:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GODFREY
MELISONDE

8 65 Lot:A Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:65
Sub:RIVERWO
OD SECOND
SECTOR

201306200002
53660

06/20/2013
12:46:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DOZIER
ALLAN K

36 81 Lot#:319
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201306210002
56290

06/21/2013
03:34:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAL NICK E 12 91 Lot#:61
Book:12 Pg:91
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201306240002
57980

06/24/2013
01:38:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TILLMAN
MICHELLE

25 115 Lot#:257
Book:25
Pg:115
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE I

201306030002
25910

06/03/2013
02:21:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS
BRANDI

19 44 Lot#:37
Book:19 Pg:44
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
ONE

201306050002
29590

06/05/2013
12:39:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT
ANDREW

4 75 Lot#:17 Book:4
Pg:75
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES

201306050002
29840

06/05/2013
01:56:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOLENA DALE
T

12 21 Lot#:33
Book:12 Pg:21
Sub:WOODVA
LE



201306060002
31210

06/06/2013
12:16:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

42 75 Lot#:254 Lot:B
Book:42 Pg:75
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201306060002
31200

06/06/2013
12:16:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

42 75 Lot#:254 Lot:B
Book:42 Pg:75
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201306180002
50540

06/18/2013
12:03:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REEDER
HARRY LLOYD

5 123 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
AND SCOTTS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH

201306190002
51670

06/19/2013
12:19:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MACKE
PATRICK J

17 63 Lot#:905
Book:17 Pg:63
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
9TH SECTOR

201306210002
55090

06/21/2013
12:32:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DUTTON
CHARLOTTE
ANN

24 93 Lot#:57
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

201306210002
55100

06/21/2013
12:32:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DUTTON
CHARLOTTE

24 93 Lot#:57
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

201306130002
42270

06/13/2013
11:22:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CATERINICCH
IA FRANK D

31 125 Lot#:55
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201306130002
42340

06/13/2013
11:28:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TIDWELL
CHARLES
ERVIN

7 110 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORT
SOUTH THIRD
SECTOR

201306130002
42350

06/13/2013
11:28:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TIDWELL
CHARLES
ERVIN

7 110 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORT
SOUTH THIRD
SECTOR

201306280002
65660

06/28/2013
01:38:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070727000
350730

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


