Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2013/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306170002 49240	06/17/2013 03:18:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEKS CHRISTOPHE R M					Instr #:20080512000 191930	
201306030002 25660	06/03/2013 01:33:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONAKER DONALD G			15	74		Lot#:44 Book:15 Pg:74 Sub:INDIANCR EEK PHASE III
201306040002 27070	06/04/2013 10:53:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING JOSHUA T			17	116		Lot#:404 Book:17 Pg:116 Sub:EAGLE POINT 4TH SECTOR
201306070002 34290	06/07/2013 01:38:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS JAMES B			19	14		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:19 Pg:14 Sub:SOUTHLA KE CREST 2ND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201306100002 35680	06/10/2013 10:43:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GODFREY MELISONDE			8	65		Lot:A Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:65 Sub:RIVERWO OD SECOND SECTOR
201306200002 53660	06/20/2013 12:46:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOZIER ALLAN K			36	81		Lot#:319 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201306210002 56290	06/21/2013 03:34:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEAL NICK E			12	91		Lot#:61 Book:12 Pg:91 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201306240002 57980	06/24/2013 01:38:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TILLMAN MICHELLE			25	115		Lot#:257 Book:25 Pg:115 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE I
201306030002 25910	06/03/2013 02:21:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS BRANDI			19	44		Lot#:37 Book:19 Pg:44 Sub:LENOX PLACE PHASE ONE
201306050002 29590	06/05/2013 12:39:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT ANDREW			4	75		Lot#:17 Book:4 Pg:75 Sub:SHELBY SHORES
201306050002 29840	06/05/2013 01:56:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOLENA DALE T			12	21		Lot#:33 Book:12 Pg:21 Sub:WOODVA LE

201306060002	06/06/2013 12:16:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	42	75		Lot#:254 Lot:B Book:42 Pg:75 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201306060002	06/06/2013 12:16:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	42	75		Lot#:254 Lot:B Book:42 Pg:75 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201306180002 50540	06/18/2013 12:03:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEDER HARRY LLOYD	5	123		Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY AND SCOTTS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH
201306190002 51670	06/19/2013 12:19:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACKE PATRICK J	17	63		Lot#:905 Book:17 Pg:63 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 9TH SECTOR
201306210002 55090	06/21/2013 12:32:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUTTON CHARLOTTE ANN	24	93		Lot#:57 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:VILLAGE AT BROOK HIGHLAND
201306210002 55100	06/21/2013 12:32:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUTTON CHARLOTTE	24	93		Lot#:57 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:VILLAGE AT BROOK HIGHLAND
201306130002 42270	06/13/2013 11:22:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CATERINICCH IA FRANK D	31	125		Lot#:55 Book:31 Pg:125 Sub:NARROW S PEAK SECTOR AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT
201306130002 42340	06/13/2013 11:28:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIDWELL CHARLES ERVIN	7	110		Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORT SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
201306130002 42350	06/13/2013 11:28:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIDWELL CHARLES ERVIN	7	110		Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORT SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
201306280002 65660	06/28/2013 01:38:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070727000 350730	Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST